American Spirit Championships

2019 OKLLAHOMA CHRISTMAS CLASSIC

Cox Convention Center

Oklahoma City, OXK

10:30 A.M.
11:00 A.M.
11:30 A.M.
12:00 P.M.
1:10 P.M.
1:50 P.M.
2:10 P.M.
3:10 P.M.
3:40 P.M.
4:10 P.M.
4:25 P.M.
4:35 P.M.
4:45 P.M.

DECEMBER 15TH, 2019

DOORS OPEN

~-ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE-

INDIVIDUALS & SMALL GROUPS
SHOW TEAMS

ScHOOL /REC. & NOVICE

ALL STAR PREP

LEVEL 1
LEVEL 2
LEVEL 3
LEVEL 4
LEVEL 5
LEVEL 6

CHEER ABILITIES

AWARDS



