American Spirit Championships

2019 OKLAHOMA CHRISTMAS CLASSIC

Cox Convention Center

Oklahoma City, OK

DECEMBER 15TH, 2019

10:30 A.M.	Doors Open
1 1:00 A.M.	INDIVIDUALS & SMALL GROUPS
11:30 A.M.	Show Teams
12:00 P.M.	SCHOOL /REC. & NOVICE
1:10 P.M.	ALL STAR PREP
1:50 P.M.	LEVEL 1
2:10 P.M.	LEVEL 2
3:10 P.M.	LEVEL 3
3:40 P.M.	LEVEL 4
4:10 P.M.	LEVEL 5
4:25 P.M.	LEVEL 6
4:35 P.M.	CHEER ABILITIES
4:45 P.M.	AWARDS

-ALL TIMES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE-